Results — Grand Prix Gdanska 2019

2019-06-16

KM10R

SUE I

K10

aroDd-~

K12

Noakwdh -~

K14

SO0 N>O RN~

K20

K21

PN~

Kajetan Mientki

Malina Pustkowska

Wojtek Pustkowski

Basia Rozycka -Pustkowska
Jagoda Pustkowska

Katarzyna Szafarewicz
Oksana Klimczak
Klaudia Marciniak
Marcelina Wiklent
Gabriela Rombel

Paulina Dargacz

Diana Wejtko
Matgorzata Porzycz
Matgorzata Ciecwierz
Olimpia Klimczak
Marta Bielecka
Martyna Trzebiatowska
Dominika Rozniata

Iga Mdiller

Anna Nowak
Patrycja Ukleja
Alicja Kedzior
Agata Pupiec

Anna Melzer

Kinga Rygielska
Paulina Wisniewska
Malwina Drewczynhska
Roksana Klinkosz
Dominika Okrgj

Hanna Perfikowska
Anna Pesta
Katarzyna Cepurdej
Nina Cepurdej

Zofia Melzer

Elena Jarovaja
Julia Gniewkowska
Nadia Breska
Natalia Pudlis
Marta Zurek
Natalia Deyna

Aleksandra Bielecka

Daria Lubomska
Matgorzata Baczek
Agnieszka Cych
Daria Serbo

(5/5)

UMKS ORKAN Ostréda
Tczewskie Stow
Tczewskie Stow
Tczewskie Stow
Tczewskie Stow

(51/5)

UMKS Kwidzyn

"UKS "Siédemka™ Rumia"
UMKS Kwidzyn

Uczniowski Klub Sportowy Wtdczykij

UMKS Kwidzyn

(8/8)

PKO Harpagan Gdansk
UMKS Kwidzyn

"UKS "Siédemka™ Rumia"
UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia
"UKS "Siédemka™ Rumia"
"UKS "'Siédemka™ Rumia"
"UKS ""Siédemka™" Rumia"
UMKS Kwidzyn

(11/711)

UMKS Kwidzyn

UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia
UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia
UMKS Kwidzyn

"UKS "'Siédemka™" Rumia"
"UKS ""Siédemka™" Rumia"
UMKS Kwidzyn

GKS Luzino

GKS Luzino

GKS Luzino

GKS Luzino

(4/4)

UMKS Kwidzyn

UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia
UMKS Kwidzyn

UMKS Kwidzyn

(717)

"UKS "'Siédemka™ Rumia"
UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia
UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia
UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia
UMKS Kwidzyn

"UKS "Siédemka™ Rumia"
UMKS Kwidzyn

(11)
"UKS "Siédemka™ Rumia"

(6/6)

UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia
WKS WAWEL Krakéw
WKS Slgsk Wroctaw
UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia

Time
33:26
41:07
41:07
51:16
51:18

Time
28:42
42:10
45:34
1:03:04
1:09:03

Time
32:57
35:14
38:12
47:01
50:05
1:00:58
1:12:55
DNS

Time
37:09
40:50
51:51
1:07:01
1:16:14
1:28:09
1:31:12
1:39:40
1:45:41
1:54:46
MP

Time
54:04
56:44
1:00:58
1:05:45

Time
1:17:24
1:23:25
1:34:42
MP
DNF
DNS
DNS

Time
MP

Time

1:09:45
1:15:34
1:16:03
1:17:39

MeOS 2019-06-16 17:58:22, KM10R, (1/4)

Behind

+7:41
+7:41
+17:50
+17:52

Behind

+13:28
+16:52
+34:22
+40:21

Behind

+2:17
+5:15
+14:04
+17:08
+28:01
+39:58

Behind

+3:41

+14:42
+29:52
+39:05
+51:00
+54:03
+62:31
+68:32
+77:37

Behind

+2:40
+6:54
+11:41

Behind

+6:01
+17:18

Behind

Behind

+5:49
+6:18
+7:54

Time lost
09:24
03:42
03:41
09:49
09:31

Time lost
02:31
04:18
02:36
19:22
18:38

Time lost
00:55
01:32
03:35
11:18
13:57
09:49
17:11

Time lost
01:20
03:26
07:01
17:54
17:11
11:27
10:09
18:38
16:25
23:14

Time lost
01:11
03:29
03:43
07:35

Time lost
04:50
09:14
15:49

Time lost

Time lost
00:42
03:22
04:37
04:16



5.
6.

Anna Morawska

Wioletta Konkol-Klimczak

K35-40

1

2
3.
4
5

Agnieszka Porzycz
Katarzyna Kedzior
Ewa Ukleja

Maja Roszak
Janina Banach
Kamila Kaszkiewicz
Nina Rasczupkina

K45-50

1.
2.

Beata Nowak

Kornelia Nowicka-Bielecka
Agnieszka Pilarczyk-Pupiec
Aleksandra Perfikowska

Ewelina Breska
Joanna Ziarek
Izabela Witkowska

K55+
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-
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M
1
2
3
4
5.
6.
7
8
M16
1.
2.
3.

Irena Morawska
Marina Movko

Elena Soloveva
Natalia Lazareva
Elena Miroshnichenko
Matgorzata Czabanska

Pawet Pekal
Wojciech Droh
Tymoteusz Rozniata
Tymon Kaszkiewicz
Leon Kaszkiewicz
Jakub Jedras

Jakub Misiewicz
Witek Lemanczyk

Wiktor Dron
Krzysztof Ukleja
Adam Zaremba
Pawet Perfikowski
Krystian Chmielowski
Mikotaj Pekal

Wiktor Rygielski
Marek Kistowski
Hubert Joniec

Jakub Grajewski

Wiadystaw Cepurde;j
Bartosz Chmielowski
Igor Lazarev

Wiktor Breska
Mikotaj Modzelewski
Kacper Kilichowski
Jakub Mitkowski
Michat Kleinszmidt

Grzegorz Nowak
Michat Bielecki
Wiktor Mdller

UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia

"UKS ""Siédemka™ Rumia"

(717)

"UKS ""Siédemka™ Rumia"

UMKS Kwidzyn
UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia
UMKS Kwidzyn
UMKS ORKAN Ostréda
UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia
UMKS Kwidzyn

(717)
UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia

"UKS ""Siédemka™ Rumia"
"UKS ""Siédemka™ Rumia"

UMKS Kwidzyn
UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia
UMKS Kwidzyn
UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia

(6/6)

UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia
UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia
Pioner SK

UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia
Pioner SK

UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia

(8/8)

UMKS Kwidzyn

UMKS Kwidzyn

UMKS Kwidzyn

UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia
UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia
UMKS Kwidzyn

UMKS Kwidzyn
Lemany

(10/10)
UMKS Kwidzyn
UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia
UMKS Kwidzyn
UMKS Kwidzyn
UMKS Kwidzyn
UMKS Kwidzyn
UMKS Kwidzyn
UMKS Kwidzyn
UMKS Kwidzyn
UMKS Kwidzyn

(8/8)

UMKS Kwidzyn

UMKS Kwidzyn

UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia
UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia

"UKS ""Siédemka™" Rumia"

UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia
UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia
UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia

(6/6)
UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia

"UKS ""Siédemka"" Rumia"

UMKS Kwidzyn

1:21:47
1:23:08

Time
1:18:14
1:33:39
1:39:25
1:47:33
2:08:49
DNS
DNS

Time
55:09
1:05:37
MP

MP

MP

MP
DNS

Time
36:10
47:20
56:08
1:05:42
1:16:30
1:18:09

Time
32:32
36:36
39:53
48:20
MP
DNS
DNS
DNS

Time
29:10
29:45
34:13
37:21
40:44
43:18
44:43
53:05
1:02:32
MP

Time
41:15
44:11
56:16
1:00:10
1:00:11
1:00:42
1:23:11
1:39:43

Time
56:01
1:05:41
1:12:47

+12:02
+13:23

Behind

+15:25
+21:11
+29:19
+50:35

Behind

+10:28

Behind

+11:10
+19:58
+29:32
+40:20
+41:59

Behind

+4:04
+7:21
+15:48

Behind

+0:35
+5:03
+8:11
+11:34
+14:08
+15:33
+23:55
+33:22

Behind

+2:56

+15:01
+18:55
+18:56
+19:27
+41:56
+58:28

Behind

+9:40
+16:46

MeOS 2019-06-16 17:58:22, K21, (2/4)

03:13
07:10

Time lost
02:07
07:15
15:54
27:27
13:34

Time lost
04:30
00:39

Time lost
01:41
00:30
03:21
03:25
12:01
07:20

Time lost
01:31
03:16
06:15
07:57

Time lost
00:49
01:30
03:53
06:58
07:27
11:10
14:01
14:18
18:28

Time lost
03:16
03:03
14:31
10:40
16:09
13:18
12:16
20:11

Time lost
00:44
03:21
11:04



Kiryll Serzhanov
Wiktor Wilk
Mateusz Soliwoda

M18

1. Piotr Pesta

2 Grzegorz Porzycz

3. Rafal Gagsior

4 Pawet Borowiec
Krystian Petersburski

Maksymilian Sienkiewicz

M20
1. Jakub Kuzba
Franciszek Reniecki

M21

1.  Maciej Hewelt

2 Przemystaw Olech

3.  Sergei Jarovay

4 Pawet Kosowski
Grzegorz Skocelas

M35-40

Jacek Nowak

Artur Fankidejski

Radostaw Balmowski

Stawomir Cie¢wierz

Andrzej Patrejko

PIOTR FROM

Piotr Kaczynski

Piotr Wdowczyk

Sebastian Mientki

10. Tomasz Rybczynski

11. Jakub Gotgb

12. tukasz Radomyski

13. Krzysztof Lapuc

14. Piotr Perfikowski

15. Sergey Ilvanov

16. Grzegorz Dronh

17. Marcin Mataczynski
Dariusz Wiklent
Damian Plenkiewicz
Grzegorz Grajek
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©

M45-50

Krzysztof Banach
Adam Pesta
Janusz Porzycz
Krzysztof Borowiec
Grzegorz Grajek
Tomasz Miller
Dariusz Bgczek
Mariusz Pupiec
Arkadiusz Dargacz
Maciej Gostkiewicz
Jarostaw Sass
Adam Witkowski
Arkadiusz Melzer
Dariusz Lemanczyk
Jacek Borzyszkowski
Janusz Baczek

S0 N>aR N~

- O

UMKS Kwidzyn
UMKS Kwidzyn
UMKS Kwidzyn

(6/6)

UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia
UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia
UMKS Kwidzyn

PKO Harpagan

UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia
UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia

(2/2)
"UKS "'Siédemka™ Rumia"
UMKS Kwidzyn

(515)

UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia
"UKS ""Siédemka™" Rumia"
UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia
UMKS Kwidzyn

GKS Luzino

(20 / 20)

UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia
Uczniowski Klub Sportowy Witéczykij
2 putk inzynieryjny Inowroctaw
UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia

UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia
CSLog Grudziadz

PKO Harpagan Gdansk

2pinz

UMKS ORKAN Ostroda
Indywidualnie

Indywidualnie

PKO Harpagan

Indywidualnie

UMKS Kwidzyn

OK Kaliningrad

UMKS Kwidzyn

2 putk inzynieryjny Inowroctaw
Uczniowski Klub Sportowy Witéczykij
ind.

2 putk inzynieryjny Inowroctaw

(16 /16)

UMKS ORKAN Ostréda
UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia
"UKS "Siédemka™ Rumia"
Borowki

2 putk inzynieryjny Inowroctaw
UMKS Kwidzyn

UKS Technik Ruciane Nida
"UKS ""Siédemka™ Rumia"
PKO Harpagan Gdansk
UMKS Kwidzyn

UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia
UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia
"UKS "Siédemka™ Rumia"
Lemany

"UKS ""Siédemka™" Rumia"
UKS Technik Ruciane Nida

MP
MP
DNS

Time
54:27
1:01:07
1:05:43
1:24:30
DNS
DNS

Time
1:40:19
DNS

Time
1:37:45
2:01:03
2:10:59
2:13:55
DNS

Time
59:14
1:11:18
1:12:00
1:12:48
1:15:00
1:18:22
1:25:31
1:26:51
1:27:52
1:28:15
1:31:43
1:36:59
1:44:28
1:52:06
1:56:09
2:00:01
2:18:17
MP
DNS
DNS

Time
58:04
58:48
1:04:04
1:16:55
1:18:52
1:23:01
1:23:58
1:30:48
1:41:25
1:50:41
2:08:40
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Behind

+6:40
+11:16
+30:03

Behind

Behind

+23:18
+33:14
+36:10

Behind

+12:04
+12:46
+13:34
+15:46
+19:08
+26:17
+27:37
+28:38
+29:01
+32:29
+37:45
+45:14
+52:52
+56:55
+60:47
+79:03

Behind

+0:44

+6:00

+18:51
+20:48
+24:57
+25:54
+32:44
+43:21
+52:37
+70:36

MeOS 2019-06-16 17:58:22, M16, (3/4)

Time lost
00:52
04:08
03:34
09:06

Time lost
00:00

Time lost
02:06
03:11
26:50
16:54

Time lost
00:39
08:25
04:54
03:33
03:45
08:50
02:23
17:18
06:42
06:34
09:08
19:43
20:41
12:23
17:52
24:18
30:50

Time lost
00:00
00:00
00:50
07:03
07:43
06:36
15:57
14:51
18:18
32:07
44:15



M55-60

Zbigniew Klawczynski
Krzysztof Krasniewski
Piotr Morawski

Sergei Movko

Mikhail Solovev
Aleksandr Cepurdej
Jerzy Porzycz
Zbigniew Baczek
Viktor Miroshnichenko
Stanislaw Malinowski
Zbigniew Madzrzynski
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M65-70

1 Romuald Miszewski

2. Bogdan Swierczynski

3. Jerzy Wojtyta

4 Victor Arsentev

5 Henryk Wozniak
Tadeusz Mientki

M75+
1. Edward Pokora
2. Edward Czabanski

Open Krétka
Oliwia Kendziora
Wiktoria Zinkel

Open Diuga

1. tukasz Muziot
Basia Rozycka-Pustkowska
Wojtek Pustkowski

KM10N
Jerzy Kosnik
Jedrzej Baczek

(11/711)

UMKS Kwidzyn

UMKS ORKAN Ostréda
ind.

UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia
Pioner SK

UMKS Kwidzyn

UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia
UKS Technik Ruciane Nida
Pioner SK

ind.

UMKS Kwidzyn

(6/6)

Indywidualnie

Modrzew Skwierzyna
UMKS ORKAN Ostréda
OK Kaliningrad

UMKS ORKAN Ostréda
UMKS ORKAN Ostréda

(272)
UMKS Kwidzyn
UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia

(2/2)
GKS Luzino
GKS Luzino

(3/3)
Indywidualnie
Tczewskie Stow
Tczewskie Stow

(2/2)
UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia
UKS Technik Ruciane Nida

Time
49:08
51:07
52:45
55:30
58:34
1:01:34
1:02:02
1:07:06
1:24:20
DNS
DNS

Time
44:12
57:37
1:07:57
1:11:26
1:27:02
DNS

Time
50:25
1:11:34

Time
MP
DNS

Time
54:40
DNS
DNS

Time
DNS
DNS

MeOS 2019-06-16 17:58:22, M55-60, (4/4)

Behind

+1:59
+3:37
+6:22
+9:26
+12:26
+12:54
+17:58
+35:12

Behind
+13:25
+23:45

+27:14
+42:50

Behind

+21:09

Behind

Behind

Behind

Time lost
01:25
02:50
03:40
04:24
06:43
03:02
01:12
16:24
15:54

Time lost
02:04
09:06
09:42
15:28
29:17

Time lost
00:58
12:04

Time lost

Time lost
00:00

Time lost



